
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
25 
67 
23 

126 
74 
71 
5 

84 
3 

138 
192 
36 

775 
45 
19 
82 
43 
87 
99 
10 
55 
14 

122 
175 
41 

162 
157 
155 
136 
28 

139 
50 
97 
33 

180 
174 
347 

7 
60 
75 

Name 
Tamás Horváth 
Elek Hugyecz 
Gábor Szarka 
Szabolcs Városi 
Zoltán Tóth 
Róbert Domonkos 
Attila Braun 
Tamás Enyingi 
Zsolt Zongor 
Juraj Šuráni 
Szabolcs Kigyósi 
Laci Marosi 
Alexander Papanecz 
Balazs MOLNAR 
Zoltán Katona 
Róbert Gergely 
Gábor Szücs 
Dániel Kaposi 
Marek Zakovic 
Zoltán Dr. Gaál 
Csaba Haviar 
Zoltán Holovatti 
Csaba Perger 
Istvan Rigo 
György Szalontai 
Balázs Kovács 
Ján Lieskovský 
Tomas Kubik 
Zoltan Nagy 
Peter Turi 
Róbert Merta 
Tibor Sipos 
Marian Petrik 
Balázs Tóth 
Zoltan Kovacs 
László Gulyás 
Johannes Purtscher 
László Barta 
Istvan Priskin 
Bence HEGYI 

Class 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 
OPEN 1000 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
13:23.973 
13:29.688 
13:36.813 
13:42.147 
13:46.434 
13:47.380 
13:53.217 
13:54.311 
13:54.463 
14:05.902 
14:07.434 
14:07.687 
14:11.747 
14:13.962 
14:14.565 
14:22.995 
14:23.346 
14:23.485 
14:24.099 
14:28.668 
14:30.881 
14:35.813 
14:36.830 
14:43.673 
14:48.519 
14:54.114 
14:56.287 
14:56.682 

Diff 
12.002 
17.717 
24.842 
30.176 
34.463 
35.409 
41.246 
42.340 
42.492 
53.931 
55.463 
55.716 
59.776 

1:01.991 
1:02.594 
1:11.024 
1:11.375 
1:11.514 
1:12.128 
1:16.697 
1:18.910 
1:23.842 
1:24.859 
1:31.702 
1:36.548 
1:42.143 
1:44.316 
1:44.711 

Gap 
4.751 
5.715 
1.517 
4.883 
0.108 
0.946 
5.837 
1.094 
0.152 

11.439 
1.532 
0.253 
4.060 
2.215 
0.603 
8.430 
0.351 
0.139 
0.614 
4.569 
2.213 
4.932 
1.017 
6.843 
4.846 
0.948 
2.173 
0.395 

LIC 
N 
TL 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
TL 
TL 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
N 
TL 
N 
N 
N 
N 
N 
TL 
TL 
N 
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Printed: 19.8.2019 17:41:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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BIKERACING 
19.8.2019 

RACE OPEN 1000 TL/N 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 


